COMUNE DI SANSEPOLCRO
INIZIATIVA DI SOLIDARIETA' CENTRO ITALIA - SISMA 24 agosto 2016

iban: IT82 C083 4571 6100 0000 0014 271
data versamento importo versato SALDO

07/09/2016 € 50,10 | € 50,10
09/09/2016 € 18,00 | € 68,10
09/09/2016 € 500,00 | € 568,10
15/09/2016 € 300,00 | € 868,10
29/08/2016 € 30,00 | € 898,10
29/08/2016 € 100,00 | € 998,10
30/08/2016 € 50,00 | € 1.048,10
30/08/2016 € 60,00 | € 1.108,10
30/08/2016 € 100,00 | € 1.208,10
31/08/2016 € 30,00 | € 1.238,10
31/08/2016 € 50,00 | € 1.288,10
31/08/2016 € 100,00 | € 1.388,10
31/08/2016 € 460,00 | € 1.848,10
01/09/2016 € 10,00 | € 1.858,10
06/09/2016 € 8.500,00 | € 10.358,10
08/09/2016 € 50,00 | € 10.408,10
20/09/2016 € 144,00 | € 10.552,10
26/09/2016 € 100,00 | € 10.652,10
04/10/2016 € 50,00 | € 10.702,10
24/10/2016 € 350,00 | € 11.052,10
08/11/2016 € 1.000,00 | € 12.052,10
16/11/2016 € 50,00 | € 12.102,10
16/11/2016 € 100,00 | € 12.202,10
totale € 12.202,10




